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727.883 34.119 0.920 0.300 0.150 9.533 20.000 4+280
764.309 36.426 0.920 0.300 0.150 10.302 20.000 4+300
801.212 36.903 0.920 0.300 0.150 10.461 20.000 4+320
838.526 37.314 0.940 0.300 0.150 10.558 20.000 4+340
874.541 36.015 0.940 0.300 0.150 10.125 20.000 4+360
910.070 35.529 0.940 0.300 0.150 9.963 20.000 4+380
945.452 35.382 0.940 0.300 0.150 9.914 20.000 4+400
980.072 34.620 0.940 0.300 0.150 9.660 20.000 4+420
1014.644 34.572 0.940 0.300 0.150 9.644 20.000 4+440
1031.916 17.273 0.940 0.300 0.150 9.635 10.000 4+460
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17.003 17.003 0.850 0.300 0.150 9.635 10.000 4+460
50.708 33.705 0.850 0.300 0.150 9.535 20.000 4+480
84.755 34.047 0.920 0.300 0.150 9.509 20.000 4+500
119.735 34.980 0.920 0.300 0.150 9.820 20.000 4+520
154.466 34.731 0.960 0.300 0.150 9.657 20.000 4+540
189.089 34.623 0.960 0.300 0.150 9.621 20.000 4+560
222.449 33.360 0.960 0.300 0.150 9.200 20.000 4+580
253.922 31.473 0.960 0.300 0.150 8.571 20.000 4+600
283.991 30.069 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.023 20.000 4+620
314.225 30.234 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.078 20.000 4+640
344.099 29.874 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.958 20.000 4+660
373.805 29.706 0.950 0.300 0.150 8.002 20.000 4+680
403.412 29.607 0.950 0.300 0.150 7.969 20.000 4+700
430.517 27.105 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.035 20.000 44720
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17.303 17.303 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.202 10.005 2_5+980 _
52.719 35.416 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.472 20.000 26+000
88.903 36.184 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.728 20.000 26+020
124.607 35.704 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.568 20.000 26+040
160.272 35.665 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.555 20.000 26+060
196.009 35.737 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.579 20.000 26+080
232.214 36.205 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.735 20.000 26+100
269.295 37.081 1.000 0.500 0.150 9.027 20.000 26+120
307.441 38.146 1.000 0.500 0.150 9.382 20.000 26+140
347.281 39.840 1.050 0.500 0.150 9.780 20.000 26+160
387.985 40.704 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.068 20.000 26+180
429.589 41.604 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.368 20.000 26+200
471.679 42.090 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.530 20.000 26+220
513.577 41.898 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.466 20.000 26+240
555.976 42.399 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.633 20.000 26+260
598.153 42.177 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.559 20.000 26+280
639.793 41.640 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.380 20.000 26+300ﬁ
680.383 40.590 1.050 0.500 0.150 10.030 20.000 26+320
719.428 39.045 1.050 0.500 0.150 9.515 20.000 26+340

| 756.433 37.005 1.050 0.500 0.150 8.835 20.000 26+360
791.264 34.831 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.277 20.000 26+380
824.754 33.490 1.000 0.500 0.150 7.830 20.000 26+400
859.438 34.684 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.228 20.000 26+420
876.578 17.140 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.093 10.000 26+440
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19.266 19.266 1.490 0.500 0.150 7.877 10.000 27+620
58.919 39.653 1.490 0.500 0.150 8.251 20.000 27+640
96.457 37.538 1.490 0.500 0.150 7.546 20.000 27+660
137.295 40.838 1.490 0.500 0.150 8.646 20.000 27+680
177.822 40.527 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.509 20.000 27+700
217.653 39.831 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.277 20.000 27+720
261.450 43.797 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.599 20.000 27+740
302.313 40.863 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.621 20.000 27+760
321.481 19.169 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.779 10.000 27+780
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19.169 19.169 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.779 10.000 27+780
57.818 38.649 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.883 20.000 27+800
97.424 39.606 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.202 20.000 27+820
141.509 44.085 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.695 20.000 27+840
190.730 49.221 1.500 0.500 0.150 11.407 20.000 27+860
242.837 52.107 1.500 0.500 0.150 12.369 20.000 27+880
294.014 51.177 1.500 0.500 0.150 12.059 20.000 27+900
342.836 48.822 1.500 0.500 0.150 11.274 20.000 274920
390.395 47.559 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.853 20.000 274940
440.942 50.547 1.500 0.500 0.150 11.849 20.000 27+960
492.020 51.078 1.500 0.500 0.150 12.026 20.000 27+980
543.110 51.090 1.500 0.500 0.150 12.030 20.000 28+000
590.696 47.586 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.862 20.000 28+020
635.051 44.355 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.785 20.000 28+040
679.673 44.622 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.874 20.000 28+060
724.703 45.030 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.010 20.000 28+080
770.210 45.507 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.169 20.000 28+100
815.723 45.513 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.171 20.000 28+120
860.915 45.192 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.064 20.000 28+14(T
905.210 44.295 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.765 20.000 28+160
943.205 37.995 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.665 20.000 284180
981.968 38.763 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.921 20.000 28+200
i 1016.549 34.581 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.527 20.000 284220
1053.014 36.465 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.155 20.000 28+240
1093.832 40.818 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.606 20.000 28+260
1115.166 21.335 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.223 10.000 28+280
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12.000 12.000 dodd O9uu dbM 0.150 8.000 10.000 28+280
58.746 46.746 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.582 20.000 284300
102.924 44.178 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.726 20.000 284320
144.345 41.421 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.807 20.000 28+340
189.150 44.805 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.935 20.000 28+360
231.207 42.057 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.019 20.000 28+380
273.294 42.087 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.029 20.000 28+400
317.067 43.773 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.591 20.000 28+420
362.373 45.306 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.102 20.000 28+440
407.838 45.465 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.155 20.000 28+460
451.959 44121 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.707 20.000 28+480
497.880 45.921 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.307 20.000 28+500
542.934 45.054 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.018 20.000 284520
587.580 44.646 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.882 20.000 28+540
632.622 45.082 1.500 0.500 0.150 10.014 20.000 28+560
676.026 43.404 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.468 20.000 28+580

[ 717.384 41.358 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.786 20.000 28+600
757.728 40.344 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.448 20.000 28+620
797.901 40.173 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.391 20.000 284640
837.921 40.020 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.340 20000 | 28+660 |
877.044 39.123 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.041 20.000 28+680
916.899 39.855 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.285 20.000 28+700
938.157 21.258 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.172 10.000 28+720

.
938.157 (Yp) Jl—oz!
1 35039 EYINIRLAT
ddadlg SO delad) Jadd AS pie \rw
$haipn pLIad . “ o
Bt | p o _JQ%@



(A A y) Jgaaall Ul (30 a9l / 3 / el o (8 sl ali e

ol sllas ope dailodl Jgaedl 9 BUSYI dalazd diole diluys- a0 9 Juygs Jlos! (Y) pd) i

b [ Fuddl g% olandl (16+840 - 16+620)

"’Wfr‘;}‘m () conSalt e : e - (p) gkt o)
{p) thowat (P} ooyt (p) Shoud! (p) L2t

20.999 20.999 1.000 0.500 0.150 10.666 10.000 16+620
58.440 37.441 1.000 0.500 0.150 9.147 20.000 16+640
93.028 34.588 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.196 20.000 16+660
127.649 34.621 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.207 20.000 16+680
162.981 35.332 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.444 20.000 16+700
197.890 34.909 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.303 20.000 16+720
232.556 34.666 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.222 20.000 16+740
267.693 35.137 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.379 20.000 16+760
303.220 35.527 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.509 20.000 16+780
339.020 35.800 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.600 20.000 16+800
374.859 35.839 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.613 20.000 16+820
392.572 17.713 1.000 0.500 0.150 8.475 10.000 16+840
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' 6.062 6.062 dadd Ogub 0150 001 10.000 14+240

34,633 28.571 1.250 0.500 0.150 5.357 20.000 14+260

65.328 30.695 1.250 0.500 0.150 6.065 20.000 14+280

97.067 31.739 1.250 0.500 0.150 6.413 20.000 14+300

127.717 30.650 1.250 0.500 0.150 6.050 20.000 14+320

144.106 16.389 0.150 5.463 20.000 14+340

157.195 13.089 0.150 4.363 20.000 14+360

168.220 11.025 0.150 3.675 20.000 14+380

178.633 10.413 0.150 3.471 20.000 14+400

189.244 10.611 S 0.150 3.537 20.000 14+420

200.932 11.688 “ M U3 “. 0.150 3.896 20.000 14+440

213.487 12.555 0.150 4.185 20.000 14+460

228.292 14.805 0.150 4.935 20.000 14+480

248.092 19.800 0.150 6.600 20.000 14+500

271.474 23.382 0.150 7.794 20.000 14+520

306.956 35.482 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.494 20.000 14+540

341.220 34.264 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.088 20.000 144560

375.712 34.492 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.164 20.000 14+580

410.789 35.077 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.359 20.000 14+600

447.600 36.811 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.937 20.000 14+620

486.691 39.091 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.697 20.000 14+640

529.649 42.958 1.300 0.500 0.150 9.986 20.000 14+660

576.450 46.801 1.300 0.500 0.150 11.267 20.000 14+680

625.594 49.144 1.300 0.500 0.150 12.048 20.000 14+700
| 674.159 48.565 1.300 0.500 0.150 11.855 20.000 14+72L
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765.889 45.358 1.300 0.500 0.150 10786 20.000 144760
809.939 44,050 1.300 0.500 0150 | 10350 20.000 144780
852.801 42.862 1.300 0.500 0.150 9.954 20.000 144800
895.051 42.250 1.300 0.500 0.150 0.750 20000 | 14+820
936.611 | 41.560 1.300 0.500 0.150 9.520 20.000 14+840
977.145 40.534 1.300 0.500 0.150 9.178 20.000 14+860
1017.223 40.078 1.300 0.500 0.150 9.026 20.000 14+880
1056.305 39.082 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.694 20.000 14+900
1094.139 37.834 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.278 20.000 14+920
1131.385 37.246 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.082 20.000 14+940
1168.067 36.682 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.894 20.000 14+960
[ 1205217 37.150 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.050 20.000 14+980
1240.858 35.641 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.547 20.000 15+000
1275.938 35.080 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.360 20.000 15+020
1310.922 34.984 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.328 20.000 15+040
1345.540 34.618 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.206 20.000 15+060
1380.023 34.483 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.161 20.000 15+080
1415.394 35.371 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.457 20.000 15+100
T 1451.797 36.403 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.801 20.000 15+120
1489.031 37.234 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.078 20.000 15+140
[ 1526.400 37.369 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.123 20.000 15+160
1563.415 37.015 1.300 0.500 0.150 8.005 20.000 15+180
1599.719 36.304 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.768 20.000 15+200
WF— 36.820 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.940 20.000 15+220 ﬂ
WT 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.971 20.000 15+240
W — 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.998 20.000 15+260
1746.393 [ 3s5.007 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.649 20.000 15+280
W 17.873 1.300 0.500 0.150 7.582 —10.000- iﬁjﬁﬂ_j
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12.467 12.467 1.410 0.300 0.150 8.262 7.500 30+720
46.934 34.467 1.430 0.300 0.150 8.629 20.000 30+740
81.887 34.953 1.430 0.300 0.150 8.791 20.000 30+760
115.784 33.897 1.430 0.300 0.150 8.439 20.000 30+780
150.746 34.962 1.430 0.300 0.150 8.794 20.000 30+800
187.271 36.525 1.430 0.300 0.150 9.315 20.000 30+820
223.482 36.171 1.450 0.300 0.150 9.157 20.000 30+840
259.439 35.997 1.450 0.300 0.150 9.099 20.000 30+860
296.324 36.885 1.450 0.300 0.150 9.395 20.000 30+880
333.719 37.395 1.450 0.300 0.150 9.565 20.000 30+900
346.255 12.536 1.450 0.300 0.150 8.243 7.500 30+915
346.255 (Yp) Jl—axdl
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18.434 18.434 1.470 0.500 0.150 7.389 10.000 31+820
61.076 42.642 1.470 0.500 0.150 9.314 20.000 31+840
103.661 42.585 1.470 0.500 0.150 9.295 20.000 31+860
146.222 42.561 1.470 0.500 0.150 9.287 20.000 31+880
188.975 42.753 1.470 0.500 0.150 9.351 20.000 314900
232.094 43.119 1.470 0.500 0.150 9.473 20.000 31+920
274.986 42.892 1.480 0.500 0.150 9.364 20.000 31+940
317.191 42.205 1.480 0.500 0.150 9.135 20.000 31+960
358.283 41.092 1.480 0.500 0.150 8.764 20.000 31+980
398.486 40.203 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.401 20.000 32+000

N 418.281 19.796 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.197 10.000 32+020
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(Ye) Sl caaSall | (Ya) payl CanSia (Yp) poyl aaiie doluse STN
0.97 0.97 0.1 29+960.000
391 2.14 0.12 29+980.000
6.64 3.53 0.24 30+000.000
11.59 4.95 0.26 30+020.000
14.17 2.58 0 30+040.000
17.5 3.33 0.33 30+060.000
26.28 8.78 0.54 30+080.000
34.14 7.86 0.24 30+100.000
36.59 2.45 0 30+120.000
37.75 1.16 0.12 30+140.000
38.91 1.16 0 30+160.000
38.91 0 0 30+180.000
45.39 6.48 0.65 30+200.000
68.84 23.45 1.7 30+220.000
100.09 31.25 1.43 30+240.000
175.33 25.24 1.1 30+260.000
160.91 35.58 2.46 30+280.000
185.53 24.62 0 30+300.000
202.55 17.02 1.7 30+320.000
22374 21.19 0.42 30+340.000
229.71 5.97 0.18 30+360.000
265.48 35.77 3.4 30+380.000
327.4 61.92 2.8 30+400.000
355.35 27.95 +430+42Q.000
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(Tp) (S CanSalt (Tp) paylt canse (Yp) poyl adaie dobus STN
359.64 4.29 0.43 30+620.000
368.02 8.38 0.41 30+640.000
377.36 9.34 0.52 30+660.000
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